Bezirksverband Kleve 2012
Schiiler-Rundenvergleichskampf

Schiilerklasse
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Luftgewehr aufgelegt

Mannschaftswertung

Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein

Uedemerbruch 1
Reichswalde 1
Kalkar 1
Keppeln 1
Appeldorn 1
Kleve 1
Appeldorn 2
Hoénnepel 1
Uedem 1
Hoénnepel 2

Name, Vorname
Welles, Mika

Ebbing, Ann-Kathrin

Bongers, Tobias
Bosque, Yannik
Reichel, Felix
Hoffmann, Matthias
Gehrmann, Thomas
Hoffmann, Daniel
JanBen, Tobias
Weiler, Jan
Argorski, Lina
Wilms, Julia
Adams, Ronja
Lehmann, Lukas
Hetzel, Janek
Grundmann, Lukas
Hebing, Michael
Schneider, Ralf
Mertsch, Kai
Hoffmann, Bernd
Lehmann, Louis
Hetzel, Jens
Timmer, Pascal
Molnar, Marvin
Timmer, Jens
Heck, Lena
Menges, Aron
Staak, Alexandra
van Weegen, Anne
Gossen, Jamo

Einzelergebnisse

Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Antonius Honnepel
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Hubertus Reichswalde
Hubertus Reichswalde
Sebastianus Keppeln
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Sebastianus Keppeln
Antonius Honnepel
Hubertus Uedemerbruch

Blurgerschitzenverein Kalkar

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Hubertus Reichswalde
Lambertus Appeldorn
Lambertus Appeldorn
Lambertus Appeldorn
Hubertus Reichswalde
Lambertus Appeldorn

Blurgerschitzenverein Kalkar

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Lambertus Appeldorn
Antonius Hénnepel
Lambertus Appeldorn
Lambertus Appeldorn
Georg Kleve
Lambertus Appeldorn
Georg Kleve
Lambertus Appeldorn

Burgerschitzenverein Kalkar

St.

Georg Kleve

Burgerschitzenverein Kalkar
Blurgerschitzenverein Kalkar

Kampfe Punkte

4
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Gesamt-
Ringzahl

577
570
569
566
549
547
544
540
536
534
531
529
522
522
515
508
502
502
486
475
473
467
465
458
444
426
421
414
411
409

15 Schuss
Gesamt-
ringzahl
1697 R.
1646 R.
1633 R.
1615 R.
1587 R.
1507 R.
1461 R.
1381 R.
821 R.

770 R.

Durch-  Anzahl

schnitt Kampfe

144,3 4

142,5 4

142,3 4

141,5 4

137,3 4

136,8 4

136,0 4

135,0 4

134,0 4

133,5 4

132,8 4

132,3 4

130,5 4

130,5 4

128,8 4

127,0 4

125,5 4

125,5 4

121,5 4

118,8 4

118,3 4

116,8 4

116,3 4

114,5 4

111,0 4

106,5 4

140,3 3

138,0 3

137,0 3

136,3 3



Platz
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

Name, Vorname

Sun, Lily

Neuhaus, Lina
Schultz, Dominic
Zalewski, Maceij
Goch, Tobias
Dohmen, Samantha
van Dick, Jannis
Leuschner, Jan-Philip
Helmig, Matthias
Verhaelen, Henning
Weiler, Florian

van Wickeren, Dennis
Kisters, Lukas
Flassenberg, Meike
Hartjes, Niklas
Effertz, Arwed
Schulz, Rebekka
Gulikers, Robin

Klassen van Husen, Felix

Arnds, Hanna
Schulze, Mirco
Hell, Clara
Staatz, Sebastian
Lesnik, Lorenz
Kruss, Jaquline
Bergers, Florian

Klassen van Husen,
Leonie

BoBmann, Jan
Hildebrandt, Domenik
Biermann, Julian
Mobllers, Frederike
Hohmann, Oliver
Gefers, Yanik

Einzelergebnisse

Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein
Burgerschitzenverein Kalkar

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Lambertus Appeldorn
Sebastianus Keppeln
Sebastianus Keppeln
Sebastianus Keppeln
Agatha Uedem
Antonius Hénnepel
Agatha Uedem
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Sebastianus Keppeln
Agatha Uedem
Lambertus Appeldorn

Burgerschitzenverein Kalkar

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Georg Kleve

Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Georg Kleve

Georg Kleve

Antonius Hénnepel
Antonius Honnepel
Antonius Honnepel

Blurgerschitzenverein Kalkar

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Agatha Uedem

Antonius Honnepel
Kosmas/Damian. Hilm-Helsum
Antonius Hénnepel

Lambertus Appeldorn

Georg Kleve

Lambertus Appeldorn
Lambertus Appeldorn
Kosmas/Damian. Hilm-Helsum
Lambertus Appeldorn

Gesamt-
Ringzahl

407
404
382
378
332
290
275
271
271
263
260
257
253
252
251
245
243
224
137
132
128
126
125
125
124
124
123

120
120
119
115
99
95

Durch-
schnitt

135,7
134,7
127,3
126,0
110,7
145,0
137,5
135,5
135,5
131,5
130,0
128,5
126,5
126,0
125,5
122,5
121,5
112,0
137,0
132,0
128,0
126,0
125,0
125,0
124,0
124,0
123,0

120,0
120,0
119,0
115,0
99,0
95,0

Anzahl
Kéampfe

3
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